
FALL DRAMA 2021/2022 

REHEARSAL CALENDAR 

Extra rehearsals are scheduled on Fridays and Saturdays. Extra rehearsals may be cancelled if not 

needed.  Location – Fellowship Hall / Chapel 

Elementary classes – 6:00-7:15 / Teen classes 7:15-8:30 

 

OCTOBER 

Mon, Oct 4  

Mon, Oct 11  

Mon, Oct 18  

Mon, Oct 25  

 

NOVEMBER 

Mon, Nov 1 

Mon, Nov 8 

Mon, Nov 15 

Mon, Nov 22 NO CLASS 

Mon, Nov 29 

 

DECEMBER 

Mon, Dec 6 

Mon, Dec 13 

Mon, Dec 20 NO CLASS 

Mon, Dec 7 NO CLASS 

 

JANUARY   

Mon, Jan 3 

Mon, Jan 10 

Mon, Jan 17 NO CLASS 

Mon, Jan 24 

Sat, Jan 29 Young elementary tech 10:00-12:30 

Mon, Jan 31-6:00-7:30 Young elem. Dress 

 

FEBRUARY 

Tue, Feb 1 - 6:00-7:30 Young elem. Dress 

Thu, Feb 3 – 6:00-7:30 Young elem. Dress 

Fri, Feb 4 Younger Elementary Show 7:00 pm 

Sat, Feb 5 Younger Elementary Show 7:00 pm 

Mon, Feb 7  
Fri, Feb 11- 6:00-9:00 TEEN CLASS 

Sat, Feb 12 – 1:00-4:00 TEEN CLASS 

Mon, Feb 14 – 

Fri, Feb 18 – 6:00-9:00 TEEN CLASS 

Sat, Feb 19 – 1:00-4:00 TEEN CLASS 

Mon, Feb 21 

Fri, Feb 25 – 6:00-9:00 TEEN CLASS 

Sat, Feb 26– 1:00-4:00 TEEN CLASS 

MARCH 

Mon, Mar 7 

Fri, Mar 11 – 6:00-9:00 TEEN CLASS 

Sat, Mar 12 – 1:00-4:00 TEEN CLASS 

Mon, Mar 14 

Fri, Mar 18 – 6:00-9:00 TEEN CLASS 

Sat, Mar 19- 10:00-4:00 TECH REHEARSAL 

Mon, Mar 21 – Teens only 

Tue, Mar 22 -6:00-9:00 teens  

Thu, Mar 24 – 6:00-9:00 teens 

FRI, Mar 25-7:00 OPENING NIGHT teen show 

SAT, MAR 26 – 2:00 & 7:00 SHOWS 

SUN, MAR 27 – 2:00 SHOW 

Mon, Mar 28 – Middle school cast 

 

APRIL 

Mon, Apr 4 – No Class 

Mon, Apr 11 

Mon, Apr 18 – NO Class 

Fri, Apr 22 – 6:00-8:00 

Sat, Apr 23 – 10:00 – 2:00 

Mon, Apr 25  

Fri, Apr 29 – 6:00-8:00 

Sat, Apr 30 – 10:00-2:00 

 

MAY 

Mon, May 21,  

Fri, May 6 – 6:00-8:00 

Sat, May 7 – 10:00-2:00 tech rehearsal 

Mon, May 9 – 6:00-8:30 

Tue, May 10 – 6:00-8:30 

Thu, May 12 – 6:00-8:30 

Fri, May 13 – Opening Night 7:00 pm 

Sat, May 14 – shows – 2:00 & 7:00 

Sun, May 15 – Show – 2:00 

 

 


